Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ZBG
PPR*DESCRIPTIONMODEL NO.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Only factory stocked part numbers are listed. Consult factory for part
number and availability of other PPR and output configurations.
Dual Channel General Service
M12 Connector
Cable Connections
The tables below list the pin connections from the ZBG and ZHG single
channel and ZBH quadrature encoder to the optional CCARPG or CCM cable.
—5E
GREEN4D
WHITE3CDATA A
BLACK2BCOMMON
RED1A+VDC
M12 CONN
6-PIN
MS CONN
FUNCTION
CABLE WIRE
COLOR
DATA B if appl. (quad)
NO CONNECTION
CCARPG506-Pin MS Connector w/50 feet 22 AWG 4-conductor w/drain
CCARPG256-Pin MS Connector w/25 feet 22 AWG 4-conductor w/drain
CCARPG00
CCARPG016-Pin MS Connector w/10 feet 22 AWG 4-conductor w/drain
Mating 6-Pin MS Connector
RPGFC006
RPGFC003
 Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.375"-6 mm
 Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.375"-0.375"
RPGFC004
RPGFC002
 Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.375"-0.500"
 Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.250"-0.375"
RPGFC
CCM12890M12 Connector w/10 Meter 24 AWG 5-conductor w/drain
PART NUMBER
CCM12894M12 Connector w/4 Meter 24 AWG 5-conductor w/drain
 DESCRIPTIONMODEL NO.
ACCESSORIES
Do not dispose of unit in trash - Recycle
3
LENGTH SENSOR CONVERSION BRACKET WITH 6-PIN MS CONNECTOR
ADAPTS APPROPRIATE ZBG and ZBH ROTARY PULSE GENERATOR TO LENGTH MEASUREMENT
DESCRIPTION
This conversion bracket allows the customer to assemble a custom length
sensor by purchasing the following items separately.
1. Length Sensor Conversion Bracket (P/N LSCB1000)
2. An encoder with appropriate connector, PPR and output type.
3. One or two measuring wheels. Install OF & OK measuring wheels with set
screw hub facing encoder shaft (as shown). Apply thread locking material to
wheel set screw threads during installation to the encoder shaft.
4. Hinge Clamp Assembly (P/N LSAHC001)
Note: To complete installation, insure guards, shields or other devices are in
place to protect personnel from rotating equipment.
The tubular arm length of this bracket, related to the wheel axis center-line of
the encoder is 6.8" similar to the length sensors. The 10´ long, 4-wire, shielded
cable with 6-pin MS connector (included with conversion bracket) has the same
color coding as described for the encoder cable P/N CCARPG01. Screws for
mounting the conversion bracket are included.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
LSCB